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	Fall Soccer Schedule 
4th/5th Grade Boys



	Contact Information

	Team
	Coach
	CoachEmail
	CoachPhone

	Team 1
	Jon Nelson
	joncolinnelson@gmail.com
	(913) 593-4878

	Team 2
	Brent Seats
	tamullarkey1@cougars.ccis.edu
	(573) 645-4801

	Team 3
	Anthony Ferrell
	aferrell4800@gmail.com
	(573) 353-9511

	Team 4
	Emily Hanafusa
	Barrel_racer_1983@hotmail.com
	




	

	Time
	Field
	9/12
	9/19
	9/26
	10/3
	10/10
	10/17

	9:15 AM
	6
	2-1
	4-2
	4-1
	1-2
	2-4
	1-4

	10:30AM
	6
	3-4
	1-3
	2-3
	4-3
	3-1
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1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white.
2. All games are played at the 63 Soccer Complex
3. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am or 3:30 pm on (573) 681-YMCA, 761-9000, or www.jcymca.org. 
4. Make up games will be played October 24 and 31
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